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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Melanie Haas

Filing Report Address: 9909 Craig Dr

Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66212 County:
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District: 2

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$4,395.28

$3,135.00

$7,530.28

$2,205.82

$5,324.46

$0.00

275.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/29/2024 6:44:19 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Melanie S Haas
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Melanie Haas

Date

10/24/24

10/18/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/14/24

10/13/24

10/11/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/05/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sharon Brandenburg
601 N 30th
Parsons K.S 67357

Khurrman Kahn
4005 W 66th St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Michael Poppa
4400 W 55th St
Roeland Park KS 66205

lan Arnold

4225 W 107th St
OverlandPark KS 66207

Marcel Harmon
4313GoldfieldSt
Lawrence KS 66049

Bill Patterson
6425 Momingside Dr
Kansas City MO 64113

Dem Legislative Victory
Fund 4th District
PO Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Penny Mahon
4827 W 77th Terr
Prairie Village KS 66208

Craig Benson
2579 Alicia Ln
Melbourne FL 32935

David Lutz
225 E Blaine St
#200
Springfield MO 65803

Anne Pritchett
6201 W 67th St
Overland Park KS 66202

K-arin Leacox
8715W 92nd St
OverlandPark KS 66212

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$10.00

$100.00

$50.001

$25.001



10/03/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/29/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/04/24

08/28/24

08/19/24

08/18/24

08/18/24

Emily Meissen-Sebilius
9309 Alhambra
Prairie Village KS 66207

Alisa Fritchey
10425HauserSt
Lenexa KS 66215

Jonathan Eshnauer
2647 S 28th St
Kansas City KS 66106

Kansas AFL-CIO COPE
Fund Account
2131 SW 36th St
Topeka KS 66611

Bmce Michael
9102 W 100th St
OverlandPark KS 66212

Anita Bates
4815W 68th St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Nina Singh
12131 CraigLn
OverlandPark KS 66213

Melissa Carlson
10052 Hardy Dr
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kansas 3rd Congressional
Distr
5000 State Ave
Ste 200
Kansas City KS 66102

Susan Warren
7403W101stTerr
overlandPark KS 66212

Kathryn Barker
7243 Newton Dr
OverlandPark KS 66204

Betsy Lawrence
8355 Roe Ave
Prairie Village KS 66207

Heather Lancaster
12821 CatalinaSt
Leawood KS 66209

Leslie Sullivan
4851 Meadowbrook
Parkway

Apt 340
OverlandPark KS 66207

Ben Blankley
3404 Country Club Place

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00

$250.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$750.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$10.00



107/28/24

107/27/24

Wichita KS 67208

Benjamin Walker
1272 Iwl 22nd Terr
OverlandPark KS 66213

George Halper
5600 West 87th St
OverlandPark KS 66207

Credit Card

Credit Card

$25.00

$30.00

I Total Itemized Receipts for Period

[Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

I Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

I TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3135.00

$0
$0
$0

$3135.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Melanie Haas

Date

10/25/24

10/24/24

10/04/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

08/31/24

08/26/24

07/31/24

Name and Address

Nation Builder
PO Box 811428
Los Angeles CA 90081

ActBlue
366 Summer St
Somerville MA 2144

Callendars Press

740 Nebraska Ave
Kansas City KS 66101

ActBlue
366 Summer St
Somerville MA 2144

Nation Builder
PO Box 811428
Los Angeles CA 90081

ActBlue
366 Summer St
Somerville MA 2114

Nation Builder
PO Box 811428
Los Angeles CA 90081

^CT Blue
366 Summer St
Somerville MA 2144

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Electronic/Website Advertising

Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee

Printing Signs

Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee

Electronic/Website Advertising

Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee

Electronic/Website Advertising

Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$41.00

$8.42

$2,065.74

$4.30

$41.00

$3.53

$41.00

$0.83

$2205.82

$01
$2205.821
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Melanie Haas

Date

07/27/20

Name and Address

Melanie Haas

9909 Craig Dr
OverlandPark KS 66212

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$275.00

$275.00

Print this form or Go Back


