Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Melanie Haas

Filing Report Address: 9909 Craig Dr Address2: City: Overland Park Zip: 66212 County:

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District: 2

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$4,395.28
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,135.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$7,530.28
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,205.82
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$5,324.46
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	275.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/29/2024 6:44:19 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Melanie S Haas

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Melanie Haas

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	Sharon Brandenburg 601 N 30th Parsons KS 67357	Credit Card		\$25.00
10/18/24	Khurrman Kahn 4005 W 66th St Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card		\$25.00
10/16/24	Michael Poppa 4400 W 55th St Roeland Park KS 66205	Credit Card		\$50.00
10/16/24	Ian Arnold 4225 W 107th St Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card		\$100.00
10/14/24	Marcel Harmon 4313 Goldfield St Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card		\$50.00
10/13/24	Bill Patterson 6425 Morningside Dr Kansas City MO 64113	Credit Card		\$25.00
10/11/24	Dem Legislative Victory Fund 4th District PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$1,000.00
10/08/24	Penny Mahon 4827 W 77th Terr Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card		\$50.00
10/07/24	Craig Benson 2579 Alicia Ln Melbourne FL 32935	Credit Card		\$10.00
10/05/24	David Lutz 225 E Blaine St #200 Springfield MO 65803	Credit Card		\$100.00
10/04/24	Anne Pritchett 6201 W 67th St Overland Park KS 66202	Credit Card		\$50.00
10/03/24	Karin Leacox 8715 W 92nd St Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card		\$25.00

10/03/24	Emily Meissen-Sebilius 9309 Alhambra Prairie Village KS 66207	Credit Card	\$50.00
09/30/24	Alisa Fritchey 10425 Hauser St Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	\$25.00
09/30/24	Jonathan Eshnauer 2647 S 28th St Kansas City KS 66106	Credit Card	\$10.00
09/30/24	Kansas AFL-CIO COPE Fund Account 2131 SW 36th St Topeka KS 66611	Check	\$250.00
09/29/24	Bruce Michael 9102 W 100th St Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	\$25.00
09/21/24	Anita Bates 4815 W 68th St Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	\$25.00
09/21/24	Nina Singh 12131 Craig Ln Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	\$25.00
09/18/24	Melissa Carlson 10052 Hardy Dr Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	\$25.00
09/17/24	Kansas 3rd Congressional Distr 5000 State Ave Ste 200 Kansas City KS 66102	Check	\$750.00
09/16/24	Susan Warren 7403 W 101st Terr overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	\$50.00
09/04/24	Kathryn Barker 7243 Newton Dr Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	\$100.00
08/28/24	Betsy Lawrence 8355 Roe Ave Prairie Village KS 66207	Credit Card	\$100.00
08/19/24	Heather Lancaster 12821 Catalina St Leawood KS 66209	Credit Card	\$100.00
08/18/24	Leslie Sullivan 4851 Meadowbrook Parkway Apt 340 Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card	\$25.00
08/18/24	Ben Blankley 3404 Country Club Place	Credit Card	\$10.00

	Wichita KS 67208			
07/28/24	Benjamin Walker 12721 w 122nd Terr Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card		\$25.00
07/27/24	George Halper 5600 West 87th St Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card		\$30.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$3135.00
Total Uniten	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)	an an an an ann an Anna an Ann		\$0
Sale of Polit	tical Materials (Unitemized)	in a sur a construction de la const		\$0
Total Contri	butions When Contributor Not Kr	iown	<u>a de propie de active a construir que la mais de servicie de propie de la construir de la developmente de la d</u>	\$0
TOTAL REC	EIPTS THIS PERIOD		un da de la constance en la constance de la con	\$3135.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Melanie Haas

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/25/24	Nation Builder PO Box 811428 Los Angeles CA 90081	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$41.00
10/24/24	ActBlue 366 Summer St Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee	\$8.42
10/04/24	Callendars Press 740 Nebraska Ave Kansas City KS 66101	Printing Signs	\$2,065.74
09/30/24	ActBlue 366 Summer St Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee	\$4.30
09/06/24	Nation Builder PO Box 811428 Los Angeles CA 90081	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$41.00
08/31/24	ActBlue 366 Summer St Somerville MA 2114	Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee	\$3.53
08/26/24	Nation Builder PO Box 811428 Los Angeles CA 90081	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$41.00
07/31/24	ACT Blue 366 Summer St Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses CC Processing Fee	\$0.83
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$2205.82
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPE	NDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENT	S THIS PERIOD	\$2205.82

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Melanie Haas

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/27/20	Melanie Haas 9909 Craig Dr Overland Park KS 66212	Loan	\$275.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$275.00